天亚通科技
RFTYT Technology Co., LTD.
1 / 2
218 Wenwu Middle Road, Jinkai District, Mianyang, Sichuan, China
Ready For Tackling Your Trouble

(X=1: →Clockwise)
(X=2: ←Anticlockwise)
Freq. Range
MHz
IL.
dB
(max)
Isolation
dB (min) VSWR
Forward
Power
CW
Reverse
Power
W
SMTG-D15-X/1000-1080MHz 1000-1080 0.50 20.0 1.25 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/1240-1260MHz 1240-1260 0.40 20.0 1.25 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/1350-1410MHz 1350-1410 0.40 20.0 1.25 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/1800-1870MHz 1800-1870 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/2400-2600MHz 2400-2600 0.40 20.0 1.25 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/3100-3400MHz 3100-3400 0.40 20.0 1.25 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/3240-3340MHz 3240-3340 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/3620-3630MHz 3620-3630 0.25 25.0 1.15 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/3650-3750MHz 3650-3750 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/3700-3800MHz 3700-3800 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/3800-4100MHz 3800-4100 0.40 20.0 1.25 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/4000-4100MHz 4000-4100 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/4200-4400MHz 4200-4400 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/4500-4700MHz 4500-4700 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
SMTG-D15-X/4800-5000MHz 4800-5000 0.30 23.0 1.20 60 10
Instructions：
1, When the surface attachment isolator adopts reflow welding process, the maximum temperature does not
exceed 260 degrees;
2, The reflected power is only 10W, if you need more can use the way of circulator plus resistance;